
 

 

FDP/STTP/WORKSHOP ATTENDED BY FACULTY 

                                       ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020                  Date: 23.01.2023 

S.NO 

NAME OF 

THE 

FACULTY 

SEMINAR/WS/ 

CONFERENCE/

CEP/FDP/QIP 

ATTENDED 

NAME OF THE 

PROGRAMME 
VENUE DATE  

 

DURATION 

1.  

DR. E.A MARY 

ANITA 

FDP 
Courseware  Creation using 

MOODLE  
Ramanujan College 

10.04.20 to 

05.06.20 

 

8 weeks 

2.  FDP 

Project Proposals  and Funding 

Agencies: Preparation and 

Submission Protocol 

Patrition College of Arts 

and Science 

16.05.20 to 

17.05.20 

 

2 days 

3.  

Mrs.A.M.SERM

AKANI 

 FDP Data Mining NPTeL Swayam Portal 
8 weeks 

course 

  

8 weeks 

4.  FDP Data Science using Python and R 

Easwari Engineering 

College,Spoken Tutorial 

,IIT Bombay 

20.4.2020 to 

30.4.2020  

 

 

2 Weeks 

5.  FDP LATEX 

GIET University along 

with Spoken Tutorial ,IIT 

Bombay 

19.04.2020 to 

02.05. 2020/              

 

2 Weeks 



 

6.  FDP 
NAAC Awareness Programme 

for Faculty 

Marathwada Mitra Mandal 

Institute of Technology 

(MMIT) 

08/05/2020 to 

14/05/2020. 

 

7 days 

7.  STTP Python: Beginners Tutorial Alagappa University 
11th May to 

17th May 

 

7 days 

8.  National FDP Innovations to Academicians 
Ramachandra College of 

Engineering, Eluru 

May 11th to 

16th,  

 

6 days 

9.  WEBINAR The Future of Education 
Sky Campus ICT 

Academy-Season 4 

4th May to 

8th May, 

2020 

 

5 days 

10.  WEBINAR 
The Future Of Skills - Education, 

Employment & Entrepreneurship 

Sky Campus ICT 

Academy-Season 5 

11th May to 

15th May  , 

2020 

5 days 

11.  WEBINAR FUTURE TECH 2020 
Sky Campus ICT 

Academy-Season 6 

18th May to 

22nd  May  , 

2020 

 

5  days 

12.  

Mrs. AUXILIA 

OSVIN NANCY 

QIP 
NPTEL Course On 

"Programming In Java" 
ONLINE 12 WEEKS 

 

12 WEEKS 

13.  FDP LATEX 

GIET University along 

with Spoken Tutorial ,IIT 

Bombay 

19.04.2020 to 

02.05. 2020/              

 

2 Weeks 



 

14.  COURSE 
NAAC Awareness Programme 

for Faculty 
MMIT,Pune 

08.05.20 To 

14.05.20 

 

7 days 

 

15.  FDP Data science using python  
Mohamed Sathak College 

of Engineering 

25.05.20 to 

30.05.20   

 

6 days 

 

16.  Online FDP Five days FDP on “Data Science” 
Jeppiar Institute of 

Technology 

18.05.20 to 

22.05.20 

 

5 days 

 

17.   FDP Disruptive Technologies 
Jeppiaar Engineering 

College 

18.05.20 tp 

20.05.20 

 

3 days 

 

18.  

 

Ms. JULIA 

FAITH S 

FDP 

Latex GIET University 

19.04.20 to 

02.05.20 2 weeks 

 

19.  FDP Data Science using Python and R 

Easwari Engineering 

College,Spoken Tutorial 

,IIT Bombay 

20.4.2020 to 

30.4.2020  

 

2 Weeks 

 

20.  
COURSE NAAC Awareness Programme 

for Faculty MMIT,Pune 

08.05.20 To 

14.05.20 7 Days 

 

21.  STTP Python: Beginners Tutorial Alagappa University 
11th May to 

17th May 

 

7 days 

 



 

22.  
Webinar 

The future is now here  ICT Academy  

27.04.20 to 

01.05.20 5 days 

 

23.  
Webinar 

The future of education ICT Academy  

04.05.20 to 

08.05.20 5days 

 

24.  
FDP 

Innovations to Academicians 

Ramachandra Collge of 

Engineering 

11.05.20 to 

16.05.20 5 days 

 

25.  
 

FDP DevOps & AWS 
Sriram Engineering 

College 

07.05.20 to 

08.05.20 

2 Days  

26.  
 

Webinar 
Digital Learning – Adopted by 

Chance, Let’s Adopt by Choice 

Chennai Institute of 

Technology 

09.05.20 and 

16.05.20 

 

2 Days 

 

27.  

Mrs.T.VEENA 

FDP Data Science using Python and R 
Easwari Engineering 

College 

20.04.20 TO 

30.04.20  

 

2 Weeks 

 

28.  FDP LateX GIET university 
19.04.20 To 

02.05.20 

 

11 days 

 

29.  COURSE 
NAAC Awareness Programme 

for Faculty 
MMIT,Pune 

08.05.20 To 

14.05.20 

7 days  



 

30.  STTP Python: Beginners Tutorial Alagappa University 
11th May to 

17th May 

7 days  

31.  WEBINAR The future is now here  ICT Academy 
27.04.20 To 

01.05.20 

5days  

32.  

 

FDP 

Innovations to Academicians 

Ramachandra Collge of 

Engineering 

11.05.20 to 

16.05.20 5 days 

 

33.  WEBINAR The Future of Education ICT Academy 
04.05.20 To 

08.05.20 

5 days  

34.  WEBINAR Future Tech 2020 ICT Academy 
18.05.20 To 

22.05.20 

5 days  

35.  Webinar 
Digital Learning – Adopted by 

Chance, Let’s Adopt by Choice 

Chennai Institute of 

Technology 

09.05.20 and 

16.05.20 

 

2 Days 

 

36.  FDP DevOps & AWS 
Sriram Engineering 

College 

07.05.20 to 

08.05.20 

2 Days  

37.  

Mrs.D.CHITHR

A 

FDP Data Science using Python and R 

Easwari Engineering 

College,Spoken 

Tutorial,IIT Bombay. 

 20.4.2020 to 

30.4.2020  

 

2Weeks 

 

38.  FDP 
Python Beginners- Online Short 

Term Certificate Course  
Alagappa University 

11.5.2020 To 

17.5.2020  

7 Days  

39.  COURSE 
NAAC Awareness Programme 

for Faculty 
MMIT,Pune 

08.05.20 To 

14.05.20 

7 days  



 

40.  
FDP 

 
Innovation To Academacians 

Ramachandra College Of 

Engineering, Eluru 

11.5.20 To 

16.5.20  

6 Days  

41.  WEBINAR The future of kills ICT Academy 
11.05.20 to 

15.05.20 

5days  

42.  WEBINAR Future Tech 2020 ICT Academy 
18.05.20 To 

22.05.20 

5 days  

43.  FDP DevOps & AWS 
Sriram Engineering 

College 

07.05.20 to 

08.05.20 

2 Days  

44.  Webinar 
Digital Learning – Adopted by 

Chance, Let’s Adopt by Choice 

Chennai Institute of 

Technology 

09.05.20 and 

16.05.20 

 

2 Days 

 

45.  

Mrs. 

E.SABITHA 

FDP Data Science using Python and R 

Easwari Engineering 

College,Spoken 

Tutorial,IIT Bombay 

20.04.20  to 

30.04.20 

11 days  

46.  COURSE 
NAAC Awareness Programme 

for Faculty 
MMIT,Pune 

08.05.20 To 

14.05.20 

7 days  

47.  

Mr.P.SENTHIL 

COURSE 
NAAC Awareness Programme 

for Faculty 
MMIT,Pune 

08.05.20 To 

14.05.20 

7 days  

48.  FDP Disruptive Technologies 
Jeppiaar Engineering 

College 

18.5.2020 to 

20.5.2020 /  

3-Days  

49.  

Mrs. 

D.JAYASHREE 

COURSE 
NAAC Awareness Programme 

for Faculty 
MMIT,Pune 

08.05.20 To 

14.05.20 

7 days  

50.  
FDP Data Science Using Python Mohammed Sathak A J 

College Of Engineering. 

25.05.2020 

to 

30.05.2020 

6 days 
 



 

51.  
FDP Data Science Using Python Jeppiaar Institute Of 

Technology. 

18.05.2020 

to 

22.05.2020 

 5 days 
 

52.  FDP Disruptive Technologies 
Jeppiaar Engineering 

College  

18/05/2020-

20/05/2020 

3 days  

 

 


