

FDP/STTP/WORKSHOP ATTENDED BY FACULTY

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020 Date: 23.01.2023

S.NO	NAME OF THE FACULTY	SEMINAR/WS/ CONFERENCE/ CEP/FDP/QIP ATTENDED	NAME OF THE PROGRAMME	VENUE	DATE	DURATION
1.	DR. E.A MARY ANITA	FDP	Courseware Creation using MOODLE	Ramanujan College	10.04.20 to 05.06.20	8 weeks
2.		FDP	Project Proposals and Funding Agencies: Preparation and Submission Protocol	Patrition College of Arts and Science	16.05.20 to 17.05.20	2 days
3.		FDP	Data Mining	NPTeL Swayam Portal	8 weeks course	8 weeks
4.	Mrs.A.M.SERM AKANI	FDP	Data Science using Python and R	Easwari Engineering College,Spoken Tutorial ,IIT Bombay	20.4.2020 to 30.4.2020	2 Weeks
5.		FDP	LATEX	GIET University along with Spoken Tutorial ,IIT Bombay	19.04.2020 to 02.05. 2020/	2 Weeks

6.		FDP	NAAC Awareness Programme for Faculty	Marathwada Mitra Mandal Institute of Technology (MMIT)	08/05/2020 to 14/05/2020.	7 days
7.		STTP	Python: Beginners Tutorial	Alagappa University	11th May to 17th May	7 days
8.		National FDP	Innovations to Academicians	Ramachandra College of Engineering, Eluru	May 11th to 16th,	6 days
9.		WEBINAR	The Future of Education	Sky Campus ICT Academy-Season 4	4th May to 8th May, 2020	5 days
10.		WEBINAR	The Future Of Skills - Education, Employment & Entrepreneurship	Sky Campus ICT Academy-Season 5	11th May to 15th May , 2020	5 days
11.		WEBINAR	FUTURE TECH 2020	Sky Campus ICT Academy-Season 6	18th May to 22nd May , 2020	5 days
12.	Mrs. AUXILIA OSVIN NANCY	QIP	NPTEL Course On "Programming In Java"	ONLINE	12 WEEKS	12 WEEKS
13.		FDP	LATEX	GIET University along with Spoken Tutorial ,IIT Bombay	19.04.2020 to 02.05. 2020/	2 Weeks

14.		COURSE	NAAC Awareness Programme for Faculty	MMIT,Pune	08.05.20 To 14.05.20	7 days
15.		FDP	Data science using python	Mohamed Sathak College of Engineering	25.05.20 to 30.05.20	6 days
16.		Online FDP	Five days FDP on "Data Science"	Jeppiar Institute of Technology	18.05.20 to 22.05.20	5 days
17.		FDP	Disruptive Technologies	Jeppiaar Engineering College	18.05.20 tp 20.05.20	3 days
18.		FDP	Latex	GIET University	19.04.20 to 02.05.20	2 weeks
19.	Ma IIII IA	FDP	Data Science using Python and R	Easwari Engineering College,Spoken Tutorial ,IIT Bombay	20.4.2020 to 30.4.2020	2 Weeks
20.	Ms. JULIA FAITH S	FDP	Data Science using Python and R NAAC Awareness Programme for Faculty	College,Spoken Tutorial		2 Weeks 7 Days

22.		Webinar	The future is now here	ICT Academy	27.04.20 to 01.05.20	5 days
23.		Webinar	The future of education	ICT Academy	04.05.20 to 08.05.20	5days
24.		FDP	Innovations to Academicians	Ramachandra Collge of Engineering	11.05.20 to 16.05.20	5 days
25.		FDP	DevOps & AWS	Sriram Engineering College	07.05.20 to 08.05.20	2 Days
26.		Webinar	Digital Learning – Adopted by Chance, Let's Adopt by Choice	Chennai Institute of Technology	09.05.20 and 16.05.20	2 Days
27.		FDP	Data Science using Python and R	Easwari Engineering College	20.04.20 TO 30.04.20	2 Weeks
28.	Mrs.T.VEENA	FDP	LateX	GIET university	19.04.20 To 02.05.20	11 days
29.		COURSE	NAAC Awareness Programme for Faculty	MMIT,Pune	08.05.20 To 14.05.20	7 days

30.		STTP	Python: Beginners Tutorial	Alagappa University	11th May to 17th May	7 days
31.		WEBINAR	The future is now here	ICT Academy	27.04.20 To 01.05.20	5days
32.		FDP	Innovations to Academicians	Ramachandra Collge of Engineering	11.05.20 to 16.05.20	5 days
33.		WEBINAR	The Future of Education	ICT Academy	04.05.20 To 08.05.20	5 days
34.		WEBINAR	Future Tech 2020	ICT Academy	18.05.20 To 22.05.20	5 days
35.		Webinar	Digital Learning – Adopted by Chance, Let's Adopt by Choice	Chennai Institute of Technology	09.05.20 and 16.05.20	2 Days
36.		FDP	DevOps & AWS	Sriram Engineering College	07.05.20 to 08.05.20	2 Days
37.		FDP	Data Science using Python and R	Easwari Engineering College,Spoken Tutorial,IIT Bombay.	20.4.2020 to 30.4.2020	2Weeks
38.	Mrs.D.CHITHR A	FDP	Python Beginners- Online Short Term Certificate Course	Alagappa University	11.5.2020 To 17.5.2020	7 Days
39.		COURSE	NAAC Awareness Programme for Faculty	MMIT,Pune	08.05.20 To 14.05.20	7 days

40.		FDP	Innovation To Academacians	Ramachandra College Of Engineering, Eluru	11.5.20 To 16.5.20	6 Days
41.		WEBINAR	The future of kills	ICT Academy	11.05.20 to 15.05.20	5days
42.		WEBINAR	Future Tech 2020	ICT Academy	18.05.20 To 22.05.20	5 days
43.		FDP	DevOps & AWS	Sriram Engineering College	07.05.20 to 08.05.20	2 Days
44.		Webinar	Digital Learning – Adopted by Chance, Let's Adopt by Choice	Chennai Institute of Technology	09.05.20 and 16.05.20	2 Days
45.	Mrs.	FDP	Data Science using Python and R	Easwari Engineering College,Spoken Tutorial,IIT Bombay	20.04.20 to 30.04.20	11 days
46.	E.SABITHA	COURSE	NAAC Awareness Programme for Faculty	MMIT,Pune	08.05.20 To 14.05.20	7 days
47.	M. D CENTIII	COURSE	NAAC Awareness Programme for Faculty	MMIT,Pune	08.05.20 To 14.05.20	7 days
48.	- Mr.P.SENTHIL	FDP	Disruptive Technologies	Jeppiaar Engineering College	18.5.2020 to 20.5.2020 /	3-Days
49.	Mrs. D.JAYASHREE	COURSE	NAAC Awareness Programme for Faculty	MMIT,Pune	08.05.20 To 14.05.20	7 days
50.		FDP	Data Science Using Python	Mohammed Sathak A J College Of Engineering.	25.05.2020 to 30.05.2020	6 days

51.	FDP	Data Science Using Python	Jeppiaar Institute Of Technology.	18.05.2020 to 22.05.2020	5 days
52.	FDP	Disruptive Technologies	Jeppiaar Engineering College	18/05/2020- 20/05/2020	3 days

